Bids shall be opened in presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend on 1:00 pm on 

2082/08/15 at the office of HMIS-ICT Unit, Department of Roads. Bids must be valid till 2082/11/17 

BS and must be accompanied by bid security, amounting to a minimum of Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rs. Two 

lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) which shall be valid till 2082/12/17 BS. 

Information to deposit the bid security in Bank: 

Name of the Bank: Nepal Rastra Bank (NRB), Thapathali, Kathmandu 

Office Account no.: 1201200-001-002-524 

9. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working

[...]

ITB 19.3 The Bidder is not required to include with its bid, evidence that it will be 

represented by an Agent in Nepal. 

ITB 20.1 The bid validity period shall be till 2082/11/17 BS.. 

mailto:ict@dor.gov.np

ITB 21.1 

The bid must be accompanied by bid security, amounting to a minimum of NRs. 

2,50,000/- Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Thousand, which shall be valid till 2082/12/17 BS. 

ITB 21.2 If the Bidder wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash, the cash 

should be deposited in Deposit Account No.: 1201200-001-002-524 at Nepal 

Rastriya Bank, Thapathali, Kathmandu and submit the receipt of the